475
E4.48L
R4.48L
 B
i
23 162316 22.5 2222.5
95 6495
B

R4.480/481 ... * .1 R4.480/481 ... * .2
5
1
2
3
4
= 1
1
2
3
4
= 2
E4.480.100.2 .12.C A
Bi
[mm]
050. ▼ R4.480.050.* .12.C R4.481.050.* .12.C
062. ▼ R4.480.062.* .12.C R4.481.062.* .12.C
075. ▼ R4.480.075.* .12.C R4.481.075.* .12.C
087. ▼ R4.480.087.* .12.C* R4.481.087.* .12.C*
100. ▼ R4.480.100.* .12.C R4.481.100.* .12.C
125. ▼ R4.480.125.* .12.C R4.481.125.* .12.C
Bi
[mm]
150. ▼ R4.480.150.* .12.C R4.481.150.* .12.C
175. ▼ R4.480.175.* .12.C R4.481.175.* .12.C
200. ▼ R4.480.200.* .12.C R4.481.200.* .12.C
250. ▼ R4.480.250.* .12.C* R4.481.250.* .12.C*
300. ▼ R4.480.300.* .12.C* R4.481.300.* .12.C*
Width
index
Part No. full set
KMA pivoting